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---------------------------------

GIRLS VARSITY...INDIVIDUAL RESULT

---------------------------------

Place TmPl No.   Name                 Year Team                                     Time  Pace

===== ==== ===== ==================   ==== ==================================      ===== =====

 1    1   183 Ruby Richards             5 Corte Madera                              12:42  7:28

 2    2   210 Clara Graef               7 German Int'l                              12:53  7:35

 3    3   118 Talya Riciputi            7 Bowman                                    12:57  7:38

 4        103 Anna Risau                6 Alto Int'l                                12:59  7:38

 5    4   295 Sarrah Eagen              7 Synapse                                   13:06  7:43

 6    5   324 Sophie Mendoza            6 Wornick                                   13:09  7:44

 7    6   185 Ellie Ryhorchuk           6 Corte Madera                              13:36  8:00

 8    7   274 Jasmine Standez           8 Sea Crest                                 13:41  8:03

 9    8   186 Naya Sangoram             6 Corte Madera                              13:44  8:05

10    9   189 Diya Verma                6 Corte Madera                              13:51  8:09

11   10   149 Clara Keough              7 Charles Armstrong                         13:52  8:10

12   11   179 Pearl Marsyala            5 Corte Madera                              14:04  8:16

13   12   299 Addison Parenti           5 Synapse                                   14:15  8:23

14   13   326 Naomi Taxay               8 Wornick                                   14:22  8:27

15   14   188 Eva Urbanek               7 Corte Madera                              14:29  8:32

16        251 Zoey Lemoge               5 Pescadero                                 14:44  8:40

17   15   208 Sarina Chishty            7 German Int'l                              14:54  8:46

18   16   178 Madeleine Kimbro Nor      7 Corte Madera                              15:02  8:51

19   17   112 Maya Dutt                 5 Bowman                                    15:06  8:53

20   18   154 Georgia Skarakis          6 Charles Armstrong                         15:07  8:54

21   19   144 Hayden Banjany-Stewa      7 Charles Armstrong                         15:08  8:54

22   20   145 Madeleine Brodeur         8 Charles Armstrong                         15:12  8:56

23   21   267 Morgan Morehouse          6 Sea Crest                                 15:14  8:58

24   22   273 Chloe Standez             6 Sea Crest                                 15:17  9:00

25   23   153 Priya Sciacero            8 Charles Armstrong                         15:18  9:00

26   24   300 Julia Schlamp             5 Synapse                                   15:28  9:06

27   25   296 Hana Hassan               7 Synapse                                   15:40  9:13

28        177 Marie Goodson             7 Corte Madera                              15:41  9:14

29        180 Reese McCallum            6 Corte Madera                              15:42  9:14

30   26   322 Rebecca Flannagan         6 Wornick                                   15:44  9:16

31   27   272 Sophie Slusher            8 Sea Crest                                 15:54  9:21

32        231 Karen Glenn               7 Hausner                                   15:58  9:24

33        233 Abigail Rene              7 Hausner                                   16:02  9:26

34   28   148 McKenna Gustavson         7 Charles Armstrong                         16:02  9:26

35   29   151 Chloe Parkinson           8 Charles Armstrong                         16:07  9:29

36   30   271 Carla Roberts             8 Sea Crest                                 16:09  9:30

37   31   212 Sofia Lemberg             7 German Int'l                              16:13  9:32

38        156 Kaia Stormont             6 Charles Armstrong                         16:27  9:41

39        150 Emily O'Dwyer             6 Charles Armstrong                         16:34  9:45

40   32   115 Abigial Knight            5 Bowman                                    16:54  9:57

41   33   114 Anna Hoffman              6 Bowman                                    16:59 10:00

42   34   217 Aliena Romahn             5 German Int'l                              17:02 10:01

43        155 Katelyn Slevin            6 Charles Armstrong                         17:05 10:03

44   35   268 Julia Qaqundah            5 Sea Crest                                 17:06 10:04

45        175 Abigail Brown             6 Corte Madera                              17:07 10:04

46   36   294 Olivia Branham            5 Synapse                                   17:11 10:06

47        143 Kate Amdursky             6 Charles Armstrong                         17:22 10:13

48   37   321 Jadyn Davis               8 Wornick                                   17:24 10:14

49   38   116 Amber Leonard             6 Bowman                                    17:25 10:15

50        176 Nola Duwe                 6 Corte Madera                              17:28 10:16

51   39   209 Silja Finger              5 German Int'l                              17:29 10:17

52        159 Faye Weiss                8 Charles Armstrong                         17:29 10:18

53   40   270 Amelia Reicherter         5 Sea Crest                                 17:36 10:21

54        157 Katelyn Sullivan          6 Charles Armstrong                         17:37 10:22

55   41   325 Scarlett Motamed          5 Wornick                                   17:49 10:29

56        250 Amanda Kleinheinz         7 Pescadero                                 17:57 10:34

57        146 Lilly Darian              6 Charles Armstrong                         18:00 10:35

58   42   302 Kaelyn Tam                7 Synapse                                   18:01 10:36
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59        269 Isla Ragozin              6 Sea Crest                                 18:12 10:42

60   43   297 Ruby Johnson              7 Synapse                                   18:13 10:43

61        102 Annikak Brown             6 Alto Int'l                                18:14 10:44

62        104 Nika Schindler            6 Alto Int'l                                18:17 10:46

63        293 Jackie Bear               7 Synapse                                   19:15 11:20

64        252 Alicia Ortiz              6 Pescadero                                 19:18 11:22

65        249 Genevieve Kleinheinz      6 Pescadero                                 19:21 11:23

66        184 Jennifer Richter          6 Corte Madera                              19:32 11:29

67        187 Amelia Trenchard          5 Corte Madera                              19:35 11:31

68        182 Gabriela Ribera           6 Corte Madera                              19:35 11:31

69   44   117 Aanya Naveen              5 Bowman                                    21:25 12:36

----------------------------

GIRLS VARSITY...TEAM SCORE

----------------------------

  1.    35  Corte Madera              (13:36  67:57 1:22)

========================================

  1      1    183 Ruby Richards            5 Corte Madera 12:42

  2      6    185 Ellie Ryhorchuk          6 Corte Madera 13:36

  3      8    186 Naya Sangoram            6 Corte Madera 13:44

  4      9    189 Diya Verma               6 Corte Madera 13:51

  5     11    179 Pearl Marsyala           5 Corte Madera 14:04

  6   ( 14)   188 Eva Urbanek              7 Corte Madera 14:29

  7   ( 16)   178 Madeleine Kimbro Norman      7 Corte Madera 15:02

  2.    90  Charles Armstrong         (14:56  74:37 1:26)

========================================

  1     10    149 Clara Keough             7 Charles Armstrong 13:52

  2     18    154 Georgia Skarakis         6 Charles Armstrong 15:07

  3     19    144 Hayden Banjany-Stewa      7 Charles Armstrong 15:08

  4     20    145 Madeleine Brodeur        8 Charles Armstrong 15:12

  5     23    153 Priya Sciacero           8 Charles Armstrong 15:18

  6   ( 28)   148 McKenna Gustavson        7 Charles Armstrong 16:02

  7   ( 29)   151 Chloe Parkinson          8 Charles Armstrong 16:07

  3.   101  Synapse                   (15:08  75:40 4:05)

========================================

  1      4    295 Sarrah Eagen             7 Synapse 13:06

  2     12    299 Addison Parenti          5 Synapse 14:15

  3     24    300 Julia Schlamp            5 Synapse 15:28

  4     25    296 Hana Hassan              7 Synapse 15:40

  5     36    294 Olivia Branham           5 Synapse 17:11

  6   ( 42)   302 Kaelyn Tam               7 Synapse 18:01

  7   ( 43)   297 Ruby Johnson             7 Synapse 18:13

  4.   107  Sea Crest                 (15:15  76:15 2:28)

========================================

  1      7    274 Jasmine Standez          8 Sea Crest 13:41

  2     21    267 Morgan Morehouse         6 Sea Crest 15:14

  3     22    273 Chloe Standez            6 Sea Crest 15:17

  4     27    272 Sophie Slusher           8 Sea Crest 15:54

  5     30    271 Carla Roberts            8 Sea Crest 16:09

  6   ( 35)   268 Julia Qaqundah           5 Sea Crest 17:06

  7   ( 40)   270 Amelia Reicherter        5 Sea Crest 17:36

  5.   121  German Int'l              (15:43  78:31 4:36)

========================================

  1      2    210 Clara Graef              7 German Int'l 12:53

  2     15    208 Sarina Chishty           7 German Int'l 14:54

  3     31    212 Sofia Lemberg            7 German Int'l 16:13

  4     34    217 Aliena Romahn            5 German Int'l 17:02

  5     39    209 Silja Finger             5 German Int'l 17:29
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  6.   122  Wornick                   (15:42  78:28 4:40)

========================================

  1      5    324 Sophie Mendoza           6 Wornick 13:09

  2     13    326 Naomi Taxay              8 Wornick 14:22

  3     26    322 Rebecca Flannagan        6 Wornick 15:44

  4     37    321 Jadyn Davis              8 Wornick 17:24

  5     41    325 Scarlett Motamed         5 Wornick 17:49

  7.   123  Bowman                    (15:53  79:21 4:28)

========================================

  1      3    118 Talya Riciputi           7 Bowman 12:57

  2     17    112 Maya Dutt                5 Bowman 15:06

  3     32    115 Abigial Knight           5 Bowman 16:54

  4     33    114 Anna Hoffman             6 Bowman 16:59

  5     38    116 Amber Leonard            6 Bowman 17:25

  6   ( 44)   117 Aanya Naveen             5 Bowman 21:25

---------------------------------

BOYS VARSITY...INDIVIDUAL RESULT

---------------------------------

Place TmPl No.   Name             Year Team                                Time  Pace

===== ==== ===== ====================   ==== ==========================    ===== =====

 1    1   246 Jared Saal                6 Hausner                                   11:07  6:32

 2    2   227 Kaspar Teter              7 German Int'l                              11:12  6:36

 3    3   311 Bobby Brown               7 Waldorf                                   11:57  7:02

 4    4   279 Cade Ford                 7 Sea Crest                                 12:07  7:08

 5    5   334 Calvin Motamed            7 Wornick                                   12:15  7:13

 6    6   192 Connor Engel              8 Corte Madera                              12:36  7:25

 7    7   317 Zachary Siminoff          8 Waldorf                                   12:39  7:27

 8        142 Randy Zhong               5 Bowman                                    12:41  7:28

 9    8   167 Mario Gutierrez           8 Charles Armstrong                         12:42  7:28

10    9   237 Gabriel Bernstein         6 Hausner                                   12:42  7:29

11   10   170 Owen Leahy                7 Charles Armstrong                         12:47  7:31

12   11   198 Cathal Nolan              6 Corte Madera                              12:58  7:38

13   12   316 Max Oberweise             8 Waldorf                                   12:59  7:39

14   13   218 Milo Bartels              8 German Int'l                              13:00  7:39

15   14   105 Lukas Brandt              6 Alto Int'l                                13:00  7:39

16   15   320 Sohei Wu                  8 Waldorf                                   13:08  7:44

17   16   162 Brady Callagy             6 Charles Armstrong                         13:10  7:45

18   17   319 Jc Walsh                  7 Waldorf                                   13:12  7:46

19   18   172 Jack Storey               6 Charles Armstrong                         13:14  7:47

20   19   275 Jay Alsadir               7 Sea Crest                                 13:15  7:48

21   20   292 Jackson Weimer            5 Sea Crest                                 13:15  7:48

22   21   332 Josh Lipman               8 Wornick                                   13:28  7:56

23   22   108 Sahir Sharma              6 Alto Int'l                                13:30  7:56

24   23   328 Jory Gutman               8 Wornick                                   13:32  7:58

25   24   200 Luke Raiche               8 Corte Madera                              13:34  7:59

26   25   241 Natan Geller              8 Hausner                                   13:37  8:01

27   26   202 John Shaffer              6 Corte Madera                              13:38  8:01

28        305 Arnav Singh               6 Synapse                                   13:42  8:04

29        304 Hayden Hassan             5 Synapse                                   13:51  8:09

30   27   315 Alex Nie                    WALDORF                                   13:59  8:14

31   28   197 Galen Horchner            6 Corte Madera                              14:01  8:15

32   29   242 Eytan Goldhaber-Fie       6 Hausner                                   14:04  8:17

33   30   195 Thomas Holland            6 Corte Madera                              14:07  8:18

34   31   336 Tyler Shub                5 Wornick                                   14:09  8:20

35   32   314 Miles Neviett             8 Waldorf                                   14:17  8:24

36   33   339 Jacob Weiner              8 Wornick                                   14:21  8:27

37   34   221 Leo Goebel                8 German Int'l                              14:24  8:29

38   35   169 Emmitt Katz               8 Charles Armstrong                         14:28  8:31

39   36   276 Emil Al-Shaikh            6 Sea Crest                                 14:41  8:38

40        129 Liem Krueger              5 Bowman                                    14:44  8:40

41   37   278 Max Dill                  5 Sea Crest                                 14:44  8:40

42   38   166 Clay Griffin              6 Charles Armstrong                         14:54  8:46

43   39   168 Aram Jabagchourian        6 Charles Armstrong                         14:54  8:46

44   40   288 Lukas Slusher             5 Sea Crest                                 14:55  8:46
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45   41   193 Lucas Farrell-Strai       6 Corte Madera                              14:59  8:49

46        134 Siddharth Prasad          5 Bowman                                    15:01  8:50

47        199 Milo Pitera               6 Corte Madera                              15:13  8:57

48   42   329 Cody Kletter              6 Wornick                                   15:19  9:01

49   43   245 Alex Rene                 5 Hausner                                   15:24  9:04

50   44   277 Eli Dill                  8 Sea Crest                                 15:30  9:07

51        201 Theo Sanders              7 Corte Madera                              15:32  9:09

52        283 Will McCluney             6 Sea Crest                                 15:37  9:11

53   45   228 Aeneas Tews               8 German Int'l                              15:39  9:13

54        165 Ronan Furlong             7 Charles Armstrong                         15:41  9:13

55        196 John Holthaus             7 Corte Madera                              15:44  9:16

56   46   258 William Gust              6 Pescadero                                 15:46  9:17

57   47   244 Alon Knaan                7 Hausner                                   15:47  9:17

58        203 Cole Trenchard            7 Corte Madera                              15:51  9:20

59        306 Deniz Soral               5 Synapse                                   15:54  9:21

60        312 Ishaan Dave               8 Waldorf                                   16:01  9:25

61        280 Owen Gregson              5 Sea Crest                                 16:07  9:29

62        160 Lucas Abreu               8 Charles Armstrong                         16:09  9:30

63   48   106 Jack Dillon               8 Alto Int'l                                16:39  9:48

64   49   257 Juan Corona               8 Pescadero                                 16:42  9:50

65   50   225 Kai Parker                8 German Int'l                              16:46  9:52

66        284 Danik Morehouse           6 Sea Crest                                 16:46  9:52

67        285 Jackson Oliver            6 Sea Crest                                 16:50  9:54

68   51   248 Ben Zeitzer               7 Hausner                                   17:02 10:01

69   52   260 Zane Lemoge               6 Pescadero                                 17:09 10:05

70   53   259 Noah Jennings             6 Pescadero                                 17:15 10:09

71        318 Graham Sine               6 Waldorf                                   17:16 10:10

72   54   107 Tristan Ok                8 Alto Int'l                                17:17 10:10

73   55   111 Henry Yost                8 Alto Int'l                                17:20 10:12

74        194 Paolo Freccia             7 Corte Madera                              17:21 10:13

75        191 Raphael Bajet             8 Corte Madera                              17:29 10:17

76        190 Olivier Bajet             7 Corte Madera                              17:31 10:18

77        349 Noah Fond                 7 Hausner                                   18:16 10:45

78   56   330 Ravi Krishnan             5 Wornick                                   18:53 11:07

79        313 Marcielo Martinez         8 Waldorf                                   18:56 11:08

80        173 Aaron Wong                6 Charles Armstrong                         19:05 11:14

81        161 Zohrap Ailanjian          8 Charles Armstrong                         19:08 11:16

82        286 Aidan Saunders            5 Sea Crest                                 19:17 11:21

83   57   256 Bohdi Colhoun             6 Pescadero                                 19:45 11:37

84        287 Nate Simon                6 Sea Crest                                 19:58 11:45

85        335 Agastya Raghavan          7 Wornick                                   20:06 11:50

86   58   263 Daniel Negrete            6 Pescadero                                 20:07 11:50

87   59   110 Noah Steiner              7 Alto Int'l                                20:18 11:56

88   60   264 Alfredo Perez             6 Pescadero                                 20:20 11:58

89        337 Joey Sosnick              7 Wornick                                   20:31 12:04

90        331 Lior Levy                 6 Wornick                                   20:39 12:09

91        265 Donnchadh Rowden          8 Pescadero                                 23:40 13:56

92        262 David Martinez            6 Pescadero                                 23:41 13:56

93        340 Miles Weisman             5 Wornick                                   23:57 14:05

94        281 Max Hosilyk               5 Sea Crest                                 24:17 14:17

---------------------------

VARSITY BOYS...TEAM SCORE

---------------------------

  1.    54  Waldorf                   (12:47  63:55 1:15)

========================================

  1      3    311 Bobby Brown              7 Waldorf 11:57

  2      7    317 Zachary Siminoff         8 Waldorf 12:39

  3     12    316 Max Oberweise            8 Waldorf 12:59

  4     15    320 Sohei Wu                 8 Waldorf 13:08

  5     17    319 Jc Walsh                 7 Waldorf 13:12

  6   ( 27)   315 Alex Nie               WALDORF 13:59

  7   ( 32)   314 Miles Neviett            8 Waldorf 14:17

  2.    87  Charles Armstrong         (13:17  66:21 1:46)

========================================

  1      8    167 Mario Gutierrez          8 Charles Armstrong 12:42

  2     10    170 Owen Leahy               7 Charles Armstrong 12:47
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  3     16    162 Brady Callagy            6 Charles Armstrong 13:10

  4     18    172 Jack Storey              6 Charles Armstrong 13:14

  5     35    169 Emmitt Katz              8 Charles Armstrong 14:28

  6   ( 38)   166 Clay Griffin             6 Charles Armstrong 14:54

  7   ( 39)   168 Aram Jabagchourian       6 Charles Armstrong 14:54

  3.    95  Corte Madera              (13:22  66:47 1:25)

========================================

  1      6    192 Connor Engel             8 Corte Madera 12:36

  2     11    198 Cathal Nolan             6 Corte Madera 12:58

  3     24    200 Luke Raiche              8 Corte Madera 13:34

  4     26    202 John Shaffer             6 Corte Madera 13:38

  5     28    197 Galen Horchner           6 Corte Madera 14:01

  6   ( 30)   195 Thomas Holland           6 Corte Madera 14:07

  7   ( 41)   193 Lucas Farrell-Strai      6 Corte Madera 14:59

  4.   107  Hausner                   (13:23  66:54 4:17)

========================================

  1      1    246 Jared Saal               6 Hausner 11:07

  2      9    237 Gabriel Bernstein        6 Hausner 12:42

  3     25    241 Natan Geller             8 Hausner 13:37

  4     29    242 Eytan Goldhaber-Fie      6 Hausner 14:04

  5     43    245 Alex Rene                5 Hausner 15:24

  6   ( 47)   244 Alon Knaan               7 Hausner 15:47

  7   ( 51)   248 Ben Zeitzer              7 Hausner 17:02

  5.   113  Wornick                   (13:33  67:45 2:06)

========================================

  1      5    334 Calvin Motamed           7 Wornick 12:15

  2     21    332 Josh Lipman              8 Wornick 13:28

  3     23    328 Jory Gutman              8 Wornick 13:32

  4     31    336 Tyler Shub               5 Wornick 14:09

  5     33    339 Jacob Weiner             8 Wornick 14:21

  6   ( 42)   329 Cody Kletter             6 Wornick 15:19

  7   ( 56)   330 Ravi Krishnan            5 Wornick 18:53

  6.   116  Sea Crest                 (13:37  68:02 2:37)

========================================

  1      4    279 Cade Ford                7 Sea Crest 12:07

  2     19    275 Jay Alsadir              7 Sea Crest 13:15

  3     20    292 Jackson Weimer           5 Sea Crest 13:15

  4     36    276 Emil Al-Shaikh           6 Sea Crest 14:41

  5     37    278 Max Dill                 5 Sea Crest 14:44

  6   ( 40)   288 Lukas Slusher            5 Sea Crest 14:55

  7   ( 44)   277 Eli Dill                 8 Sea Crest 15:30

  7.   144  German Int'l              (14:13  71:01 5:34)

========================================

  1      2    227 Kaspar Teter             7 German Int'l 11:12

  2     13    218 Milo Bartels             8 German Int'l 13:00

  3     34    221 Leo Goebel               8 German Int'l 14:24

  4     45    228 Aeneas Tews              8 German Int'l 15:39

  5     50    225 Kai Parker               8 German Int'l 16:46

  8.   193  Alto Int'l                (15:34  77:46 4:20)

========================================

  1     14    105 Lukas Brandt             6 Alto Int'l 13:00

  2     22    108 Sahir Sharma             6 Alto Int'l 13:30

  3     48    106 Jack Dillon              8 Alto Int'l 16:39

  4     54    107 Tristan Ok               8 Alto Int'l 17:17

  5     55    111 Henry Yost               8 Alto Int'l 17:20

  6   ( 59)   110 Noah Steiner             7 Alto Int'l 20:18

  9.   257  Pescadero                 (17:20  86:37 3:59)
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========================================

  1     46    258 William Gust             6 Pescadero 15:46

  2     49    257 Juan Corona              8 Pescadero 16:42

  3     52    260 Zane Lemoge              6 Pescadero 17:09

  4     53    259 Noah Jennings            6 Pescadero 17:15

  5     57    256 Bohdi Colhoun            6 Pescadero 19:45

  6   ( 58)   263 Daniel Negrete           6 Pescadero 20:07

  7   ( 60)   264 Alfredo Perez            6 Pescadero 20:20


